

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 6843 of 2016

Petitioner :- Dhanveer Singh And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation Agra And 13 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dr. Akhilesh Kumar, Anupam
Kulshreshtha, Yogendra Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ashish Kumar Srivastava, Brij Bhushan
Upadhyay, Dharmendra Kumar Srivastava, Ramendra Asthana

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 29.7.2024

Rama Kant